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Wettkampf-Nr. 241

50m Ricken Frauen B-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung

B-Finale

9. Nadine Ludwig

10. Lilo Firkert

11. Eileen Diener

12. Annalena Wagner
13. Tabea Mose

14. Sabrina Wessalowski
15. Kateryna Pokrass
16. Christina Lehr

1995
2002
1995
2002
1999
2003
2000
1998

00:26,98 Xiang Liu CHN
00:27,21 Georgia Davies GBR
00:27,23 Daniela Samulski SG Essen

Chemnitzer PSV
Dresdner SC 1898
Potsdamer SV

SG Mittelfranken
SC Villingen

SGS Bremerhaven
TPSK 1925
Hofheimer SC

21.08.2018 Jakarta
04.08.2018 Glasgow
30.07.2009 Rome

(065 00:29,93
(063 00:30,03
065 00:30,06
(055 00:30,08
(060 00:30,53
(082 00:30,72
(063 00:30,95
066 00:31,18

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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